OLGA - St Med #1 and TEN’s - January 2, 2025 Leaderboard

Flight 1

Pos.
1
2
T3
T3
T3
T3
7
8
9
10

Flight 2
Pos.
T1
T1
3
T4
T4
6
T7
T7
T9
T9
11

Closest to the Pin P4
Closest to the Pin P7
Longest Putt P3
Longest Putt P9

Player
Akin, Dari
Barnett, Janet
Bowditch, Sharon
Perry, Mary
Hastings, Julie
Malmberg, Glo
Engen, Cathy
Figgis, Mary
Blair, Lorraine
Wheat, Ladonna

Player
Lehmkuhl, Kay
Jung, Terry
Stock, Karen
Buhrt, Mary
Cohn, Nancy
Skoworn, Sharon
Schepp, Pat
Schuurmans, Vickie
Swanson, Doris
Havey, Roberta
Merrill, Susan

Total Players
Players Paid
% Players Paid
Total $$$ Paid For Game of Day

Swanson, Doris
Buhrt, Mary
Perry, Mary
Schepp, Pat

Total $$$ Paid
Questions contact Mary Perry

Game Score
31
33
36
36
36
36
37
38
39
45

Game Score
32
32
35
36
36
37
38
38
39
39
42

21

11
52.38%
$85.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$105.00

$$%
$10.00
$9.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$$%
$9.50
$9.50
$8.00
$6.50
$6.50



