OLGA - St Med #1 and TEN's - January 2, 2025 Leaderboard

Flight 1			
Pos.	Player	Game Score	\$\$\$
1	Akin, Dari	31	\$10.00
2	Barnett, Janet	33	\$9.00
Т3	Bowditch, Sharon	36	\$6.50
Т3	Perry, Mary	36	\$6.50
Т3	Hastings, Julie	36	\$6.50
Т3	Malmberg, Glo	36	\$6.50
7	Engen, Cathy	37	
8	Figgis, Mary	38	
9	Blair, Lorraine	39	
10	Wheat, Ladonna	45	
Flight 2			
Pos.	Player	Game Score	\$\$\$
T1	Lehmkuhl, Kay	32	\$9.50
T1	Jung, Terry	32	\$9.50
3	Stock, Karen	35	\$8.00
Τ4	Buhrt, Mary	36	\$6.50
Τ4	Cohn, Nancy	36	\$6.50
6	Skoworn, Sharon	37	
Τ7	Schepp, Pat	38	
Τ7	Schuurmans, Vickie	38	
Т9	Swanson, Doris	39	
Т9	Havey, Roberta	39	
11	Merrill, Susan	42	
	Total Players	21	
	Players Paid	11	
	% Players Paid	52.38%	
	Total \$\$\$ Paid For Game of Day	\$85.00	
Closest to the Pin P4	Swanson, Doris	\$5.00	
Closest to the Pin P7	Buhrt, Mary	\$5.00	
Longest Putt P3	Perry, Mary	\$5.00	
Longest Putt P9	Schepp, Pat	\$5.00	
	Total \$\$\$ Paid	\$105.00	
	Questions contact Mary Perry		

Questions contact Mary Perry